Cost of the \Vork plus the Contractor's Fee, in accordance with Section 3.3 below 

Cost of the \Vork plus the Contractor's Fee with a Guaranteed Maximum Price, in accordance with 
Section 3.4 below 

(Based on the selec-tion above, complete Sedion 3.2, 3.3 or 3..-1 below.) 

§ 3.2 The Stipulated Sum shall be One Hundred Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Thirty Dollars (S 119,130.00 ), 
subject to additions and deductions as provided in the Contract Documents. 

§ 3,2, 1 The Stipulated Sum is based upon the following altemates, if any, which are described in the Contract 
Documents and are hereby accepted by the 0\\11er: 
{Slate the numbers or other idel//ificalion of accepted alternates.

[...]

I K.J Not later than Ninety { 2.Q_) calendar days from the date of commencement efthe '"erk.of the \Vork 

subject to we.ather or other delays as defined in the General Conditions of the Contract. 

( ~] Stipulated Sum, in accordance with Section 3.2 below 

§ 3.2The Stipulated Sum shall be One Hundred Nineteen Thousand One Hundred Thirty Dollars (S 119 130.00 ), 
subject to additions and deductions as provided in the Contract Documents. 
PAGE4 

l/A600; 1fason1:y Re11lacement 
l/A601: 1-!:ason!Y Crack Repair 
2/A601: 1fasonn· Re~inting 
l/A602: Joint Sealant Replacement 
2/A602: Concrete Crack Repair 
3/A602: